
FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE men's christian golf league 2020
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A / # NAME HDCP Scble Front Back Front Front Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

11 Brian DeRita 2 -5 39 38 44 37 39 37 37 37 40 37 37 41 1st

 10 9 9 12 8 13 13 10 10 9 13 11 248
7 7 7 11 10 6 11 13 14 10 13 12

11 Brent Cymbalski 2 -5 35 40 38 40 38 39 40 37 38 38 37 35
1 Wayne Davidson 5 Even 49 41 50 42 42 37 40 47 44 38 43 45 2nd

 11 9 4 12 8 11 10 4 9 10 12 7 235  
11 11 9 10 14 9 11 9 10 17 11 6

1 Warren Hood 6 Even 47 42 A-42 44 43 B-48 43 44 46 38 40 44

5 Dennis McQuade 9 -4 45 46 48 49 44 46 49 46 45 F-50 C-33 C-32 3rd
 13 9 11 6 10 6 3 9 13 5 15 8 227

8 10 8 9 8 10 14 14 13 9 5 11
5 Eric McQuade 4 -4 46 38 44 A-40 40 42 40 40 36 41 44 44

7 Bill Marsack 6 -1 44 40 41 44 40 45 49 46 40 48 43 39 4th
 8 10 12 7 11 9 4 10 9 5 11 10 224

10 8 14 6 8 7 15 9 11 10 13 7

7 Kirk Cejmer 6 -1 43 42 45 46 44 42 40 46 43 36 42 49  
4 Andre Viger 4 -3 A41 36 42 42 41 42 A-39 41 45 42 43 36 5th

 9 10 10 7 11 7 11 10 9 11 5 14 220
7 8 7 10 10 12 11 8 8 9 5 11

4 Rusty Ellison 9 -3 47 45 50 48 48 48 44 47 50 49 42 46

6 Ken Huyghe 5 1 45 40 40 43 42 40 41 A-43 41 38 45 46 6th
 8 8 12 11 6 12 8 8 13 9 8 11 219

10 9 7 4 17 7 7 10 9 8 13 4

6 Bill Gaunt 7 1 44 43 50 50 A-40 45 45 42 45 43 42 50

9 Steve Miramonti 7 -3 47 41 48 46 D-49 43 45 45 F-46 44 F-50 F-50 7th
 11 9 9 6 7 12 7 10 9 12 10 7 217

9 8 11 8 10 8 11 11 7 6 5 14

9 Rick Berschbach 8 -3 47 45 42 48 43 45 43 45 43 48 47 43

10 Mike Alessi 16 -5 54 54 51 57 63 60 54 57 51 49 59 55 8th
 6 5 14 10 1 6 13 5 8 8 3 7 207

6 9 9 13 12 11 12 8 11 13 13 4

10 Dave Benson 8 -5 52 51 47 44 42 K-50 44 45 44 44 43 58

2 Billy Alessandrini 7 -4 47 41 46 41 38 46 47 48 48 45 HC45 44 9th
 8 9 6 9 11 10 6 8 5 7 6 9 204

11 10 4 12 9 9 5 13 9 9 7 12

2 Scott Brogdon 8 -4 40 47 53 44 46 50 L-63 44 43 49 45 46

12 Larry Ball 11 Even 55 49 50 47 55 51 50 48 49 46 49 49 10th
7 9 7 14 8 9 5 7 9 9 9 9 201
7 13 3 7 8 8 7 8 7 13 12 6

12 Norm Giraud 12 Even 55 44 47 50 D-50 51 52 52 52 48 49 56

3 Ray Ressler 5 -1 41 40 43 42 40 C-35 C-33 M-45 42 39 42 42 11th

 12 7 6 11 7 12 11 8 5 8 9 8 200
12 12 11 8 9 5 7 9 5 1 6 11

3 Walter Wnuk 10 -1 49 48 54 49 46 50 45 50 51 50 50 51

8 Ernie Danos 11 1 49 45 49 49 51 49 49 50 55 46 49 47 12th

 10 11 11 5 4 6 7 10 4 12 5 10 190
5 6 15 8 10 11 7 5 8 6 7 7

8 Steve Fleck 15 1 57 59 46 61 53 47 55 54 52 54 60 57


